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202247 H7H
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HH KNY Holdings Limited

MWNEEERAERERELE AREY)

Hankang Capital Management Limited

Hankang Biotech Fund I, L.P.

Spring Aquila Limited

Legendstar Fund I, L.P.

Vantage Estate Limited

Jumbogood Corporation

Charming Union Limited

MR EREEIRORERER X (HREE)

Biofortune Investment, L.P.

LAYV Biosciences Fund V, L.P.

BRSO 0 (HRE )

Orchids Limited

Alphabio Investment Co. Ltd

S I PRBT I [ 8 I L B R RS
REH)

SIEREHARAT

VAST EQUITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

LBC Sunshine Healthcare Fund II L.P.

4% T (R BB E AR

FCHR A 90— e

R R SRR E A R A A

CRF Investment Holdings Company Limited

CPE Greater China Enterprises Growth Fund

Tekful Limited

Mirae Asset Growth 3 Investment Company

Polar Grace Limited

Easy Path Ventures Limited

H&D (SINGAPORE) INVESTMENT HOLDING
Pte. Ltd.

Yi Fang Da Pluto Inv. Ltd

B (h
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THEZR
REEER
Lol G

25,914,892
12,000,000
1,448,662
3,124,219
13,623,979
10,990,811
1,265,309
5,202,627
3,814,714
2,186,953
681,199
5,708,127
4,686,328
1,021,799
3,562,109
1,562,109

136,240
5,003,039
4,087,194
2,655,586
2,043,597
2,000,000
1,362,398

544,960

544,960

408,720

408,720

408,720

272,480

272,480

Em#
REZE
AHER
KD ERE
SERNA

9.56%
5.64%
0.53%
1.15%
5.03%
4.06%
0.47%
1.92%
1.41%
0.81%
0.25%
2.11%
1.73%
0.38%
1.31%
0.58%

0.05%
1.85%
1.51%
0.98%
0.75%
0.74%
0.50%
0.20%
0.20%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.10%

0.10%

Xlzﬂmatn +
&L B

202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®

202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
202241 H3H®
20221 H3H®
20221 H3H®

20224F1H3H®
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Invesco

UBS

Temasek
Hillhouse Capital
Boyu

3H

g 25

Lake Bleu

LAV

HBC

Janchor Partners
Octagon Capital
Sage Partners
Springhill

E Fund

(1) R g me s R AT o

(2) BRIFRECEMRAD HATHER > &

(3) A PERIRAG A Frn B S F 8 AT AT BA A5
A BATHL > Chen 812 2 2 4E 52 FR M 43 B A7 w5t 1) 10 48 BRI R 57 O A5 RE R LR A REAT
ffiBagle Hero Management Limited I B A (10 ZEHRE o WAR R FEAEPTHFE > Toscano
b~ BRI RCE I O RO RR(E sE L HE  15F i Moonshot Holdings Limited i FE i 6

AR H B R IRAE FEFF A -

Em#
REZE
EHEZR AEAESR
REER®E ARTRE
WRGHE HEILO

5,826,000 2.15%
5,826,000 2.15%
2,184,500 0.81%
2,184,500 0.81%
1,456,500 0.54%
1,456,500 0.54%
1,456,500 0.54%
1,456,500 0.54%
1,456,500 0.54%
728,000 0.27%
728,000 0.27%
728,000 0.27%
728,000 0.27%
728,000 0.27%
728,000 0.27%

Xlzﬂmatn +
&L B

20241 ATH®
2020241 ATH®
2020241 ATH®
2020241 ATH®
202024 1ATH®
202024 1ATH®
202024 1ATH®
202024 1HTH®
20241 ATH®
20241 H7H®
20241 ATH®
2020241 ATH®
20241 ATH®
2020241 ATH®
2020241 ATH®

NEIPNGY N VNER Pk g hi Sl

o fkxMoonshot Holdings Limited#

(4)  BUAROR R A BCEE R TR B AT 8 el e AR 0 1 JE R AT AT 2545 AT -
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PRI AR [ R B E A 204 — 2 EREE M | — BT s IR IF B > SR A
+9E M § ReIPORI N P REE REEIPO IR HE A 19249,663 17 A %4 H s 5% F

B SEIEAT TR0 T
i o s Y B
BRIOBE HEHE
500 163,659
1,000 11,725
1,500 7,951
2,000 9,353
2,500 7,648
3,000 4,756
3,500 4,083
4,000 2,122
4,500 1,095
5,000 7,028
6,000 2,149
7,000 1,353
8,000 1,100
9,000 834
10,000 4,508
15,000 2,355
20,000 2,307
25,000 947
30,000 855
35,000 498
40,000 905
45,000 342
50,000 1,299
60,000 462
70,000 448
80,000 274
90,000 177
240,233

¥& e 3 IR 45
ALY
R 48 B Y
Bl HMEBEE BAaEI
FH 48
163,659 H 7 N A 10,638 24 85500 [ 47y 6.50%
11,7254 B N AR A 774 22 85 500 I ey 3.30%
7,951 4 i N A 537 2 15500 I B4y 2.25%
9,353 %% B ig N\ A 68145 HEEE 500 % By 1.82%
7,648 2 il N A 692 44 1 55 500 % 47y 1.81%
4,756 % Has N A 514 4 8 500 By 1.80%
4,083 % HwE N A 5124 85 500 B 1y 1.79%
2,122 % B EE N A 302 45 E8E 500 I ey 1.78%
1,095 4 Hiit N A 174 2 85 500 By 1.77%
7,028 4 HiaE N A 1,237 4 355500 I 17 1.76%
2,149 % B 5 N AR 451 2 85 500 B ey 1.75%
1,353 4% B wg N A 33045 HE8E 500 A% Ay 1.74%
1,1004 H i N A 304 24 B85 500 IR Ay 1.73%
8344 B 55 N\ WA 258 2 HEBE 500 B Ay 1.72%
4,508 4% Hwg N A 1,542 4 155 500 R B 40y 1.71%
2,355% B EE N FRA 1,201 2 #5500 B B4y 1.70%
2,307 4 s NP 1,560 155 500 B B0 1.69%
947 2 HisE N A 758 4 185 500 A B 7y 1.60%
8554 Hiss N A 746 4 HE55 500 R B 40y 1.45%
500 At 17y 1.43%
500 B Hety » 905 Hiws N A 364 1.30%
HEBEHE AN 500 B B A7y
500 B - FHm3424 B N AESS4 1.29%
TEBEHE AN 500 B B A7y
500 BB - 1,299 HisE A A 3644 1.28%
HEBEHE AN 500 B B A7y
5005 Bty - A Im462 4 BEE N A 2424 1.27%
HEBEHE AN 500 B By
500 - Fm4a48 4 HEE NP A 3424 1.26%
FEBEHE AN 500 B B A7y
1,000 Ak Bz 17 1.25%
1,000 BBy > AIm1774 855 NhE 274 1.20%

HEBEHE AN 500 Ak B Ay
A R4 5 NS 0 27,6164
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100,000
150,000

200,000
250,000

300,000
350,000

400,000
450,000

500,000
600,000

700,000
800,000

900,000
1,000,000

1,500,000
2,000,000
2,500,000
2,913,500

BY
R E

6,927
683

672
165

168
113

162
32

91
58

35
33

23
T4

42
27
18

107

9,430

B m\ER
|

1,000 B Ay > 756,927 % Bk N 43,0694
FEBEEE AN 500 Iy

1,000 BB > 7 hne834 i N A 5814
TEBEER AN 500 B 1y

1,500 H A 173

1,500 BERE Ay - 1654 g N A 834
IS

2,000 A% 1% 17

2,000 B LA » AIN1134 HEE N A 544
HEBFEE AN 500 By

2,500 A 1B 47

2,500 ey > 324 s N 164
TEBEEE SN 500 B 1y

3,000 i i 157

3,000 LA A58 % Bk NP 284
FEEEEE A 500 AL 1y

3,500 B iy

3,500 B i > 73 m334% EE N A 284
FEBEHE AN 500 By

4,000 A 1% 143

4,000 B BAy > S Im74 4 HEENFA 374
FEBEHE AN 500 Iy

6,000 B2 17

7,500 f 1 Ay

9,000 B2 M Ay

9,500 Bt M Ay

CHVESR A R 55 NAARY : 9,43044

B E RN
R Y
R B
BB

1.22%
0.95%

0.75%
0.70%

0.67%
0.64%

0.63%
0.61%

0.60%
0.54%

0.50%
0.49%

0.44%
0.43%

0.40%
0.38%
0.36%
0.33%

T s\ BH BB 1) B8 IR Fe 44 B H 529,133,000 A% 38 8 A > 5 BBk B8 4125 ]
AL R I 1) % A A AR B A S0 % o 150 PR 5% B ) 88 Iy Fe 2B H 529,131,500 A 2%
By > (G 2BREEEA A ] (LR B 55 8 A B B4 50% -
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SRR (AnZE ) VLT R F S E R B E > A N Al B ) R RFE R N 9
AL

o ARBR2021FETHTH (B =) EFSURFIE (FHEEH) 754 2 7 49 uh

www.keymedbio.com M i 3¢ It 4 3l www.hkexnews.hk T #{ 4< 3 45

o R2021%7H7H (B =) B4 \KIE (FHEREH) 2202147 H 13 H (&
A7) AR R IE (R EER]) > 7E 24/ Rea] (it B 09 45 2 0 e 45 R 48
www.iporesults.com.hk (5% : 7= 493 https://www.eipo.com.hk/en/Allotment ;
Hh A v https://www.eipo.com.hk/zh-hk/Allotment) 75 i [ 1% & /755 SE 5%
IR ERM ; &

o JA2021FE7H7H (BEM=) £2021F7H9H (B ) N2021%7H12H (E#
—) PR IURFIE R N /SIREIE (kIR ) 207 5 55 2 5 2048 +852 2862 8555
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o8] [ 8 4 G B A SR R T

o BPREE T EIOKEA
[F 11 o NP7 L i

i
REA ik E
TN N 5,826,000

EIRIN NN 17,631,000
EIRNCAN 24,913,500
A= RREA 31,331,500
A TREAKEA 33,223,500

o EWREEKBOR

o
B
AEA Re&E
BRARA
A RREA 3,641,000

FIRpN N 18,206,000
AT REKRA 24.913,500

e
RABEN
Aokt
(BRER
EER
RETR)

2.1%
16.1%
33.9%
36.4%
37.1%

A KRR BE AN K

e
REBHN
Aokt
(BRER
BERE
AHTE)

2.1%
15.6%
32.8%
35.2%
35.9%

A = R S w — oK

A R EE N ~ 7 RSN

RERG

RERG  RABRGE  RWRE  HEH

HEGEIR HEGER HALRE RERA

REN  REN ROAEL  AFH

A BAE EAM BEAM

(BRER (BRE®E (RREE (BREE

LTkBE  HEE EEEE  EHEE HERE

RGEE REAE) ZEOE) KEOE) EIOE)

5,826,000 20.0% 15.4% 10.0% 8.1%

43,545,892 60.5% 46.6% 303% 26.3%

91,841,312 85.5% 65.8% 1).8% 372%

08,531,792 107.6% 82.7% 53.8% 16.8%

100423792 114.0% 87.7% 57.0% 49.6%
I R ~ A/ R

RERG  RERGE RERE  RBRO

HEGEIR HELER HALRE HE(HRE

REN  REN ROAEL ROAY

BAR  BAE EAR HEAH

(BREE (BREE (RREE (RREE

thkkE HEE HEEE @ HEE WEEE

RG8E REAE) ZEOF) KEOE) BEOE)

- 7181248 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

155,541,387 12.5% 9.6% 6.2% 5.4%

205,664,254 62.5% 18.1% 31.2% 27.2%

234,647,786 85.5% 65.8% 42.8% 37.2%

238,560,266 98.0% 75.4% 49.0% 42.6%

B-tREAEREA 28,553,539

ERBRESERIRIERR -
BE ROEKRTUEAERE  WRE
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(BRER
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28.7%
574%
75.9%
86.6%
§8.0%

TG
RABBEN
A7kt
(RRER
RERE
AHTR)

21.8%
55.6%
13.5%
83.9%
85.3%

BRREREEREERFEL  AELIERGHRE
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Ft () B EEE RS ERA 53300 5 MG FB AP E MBS ETE N R gE
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8,345.7H BT - (I » B HMERE > AN LA B RS R A 1 R B H W (E
FEFFE CETHRR A 26 18A.07 A E 1375 A Bl o AR EE K -
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